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WP 120

IC 120 WP Black   –  714109108191
IC 120 WP White  –  714109108180

IC 120 WP Center Black   –  4262477791119
IC 120 WP Center White  –  4262477791126

LAUTSPRECHER WP MARINE

4 Ω 
F (0) 120 Hz - 20 kHz
Linienstrahler
4 x (20 x 120 mm)
40 W
80 W

160°
40°
88 dB 
106 dB 

Aluminium
Schwarz, Weiß
4
Anschraubwinkel Metall
(Standard)
In-Wall Gehäuse auf
Anfrage
-10 - 100° C
37,5  mm
1206 mm
23 mm
1.2 kg

‣ Technische Daten
   Impedanz
   Frequenzgang 
   System
   Breitbänder
   Nennbelastbarkeit
   Max. Belastbarkeit 

 

‣ Abstrahlverhalten
   Abstrahlverhalten, horiz.
   Abstrahlverhalten, vert.
   Kennschalldruck
   Max. Nennschalldruck

‣ Gehäuse
   Material 
   Farbe
   Anzahl der Lautsprecher
   Montagevorrichtung

   Zul. Einsatztemperatur 
   Breite
   Höhe
   Tiefe
   Gewicht


